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HLE K nm 532 630/670 = 780/830/850 = 980/1030/1064 | 1310/1480/1550 & 1950/2000/2050
TAE nm +20 +20 +50 +50 +50 +50
IR AR FE dB 1.5 1.5 0.6 0.5 0.5 0.8
R dB 40 40 60 60 60 60
w&/MH L dB 18 18 18 20 20 20
EIVEinbas dB 50
AZ I CW mW 100 100 500 500 500 500
T2 - PM Fiber
T K m 1
B Y - FC/APC & He
RRHLT) N 5
ESEI NG mm 26x18X8
TAEWR C —5~+70
AR T -40~+85

DEIRIAAE 25°C; UL BB A G S, ARBRIEABFEE A —FE, BT ZERRIATHIA, [IHREER 5dB, HILH
FEAR 2dB, ERIOGLT 125X Key .
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630-630nm 00-300mW P4-PM460-HP 08-0. 8m B-250um #4F N-None

850-850nm S-HE P6-PM630-HP 10-1. Om L-900um B4 FP-FC/PC
MCPMVOA

915-915nm P7-PM780-HP 15-1. 5m S-H'e FA-FC/APC

1064-1064nm P9-PM980 S-HE S-He

1550-1550nm P15-PM1550

1950-1950nm P19-PM1950

#eFZ2 MCPMVOA-1064-00-P9-10-L-FA

TAmCE ZEAE, OB 1064nm, SELETR 300mW, JELF2E7 PMOS0, YLFK ¥ 12K, 900um £, FC/APC, JL4F
18 %t #E Key 4.
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